
         

       

 
  

 

          
        

         
        
       
        
        

         
        

         
        

         
                                                 
                                    
                                                
                                        

       

Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments 

March 1, 2020 through May 31, 2020 

Municipality 
Certificate 
File No. Ordinance 

Parcel 
No. 

Eff. 
Date 

Date 
Approved 

Area in 
Acres 

Housing Units Total 
Total Occupied Population Special Notes 

Arlington 2020 - 22 (2019-012)2020-004 1 05/15/19 04/30/20 0.00 0 0 0 AMD -
Arlington 2020 - 23 2019-012 1 05/15/19 04/30/20 51.40 0 0 0 
Battle Ground 2020 - 24 2020-01 1 04/16/20 04/30/20 1.10 1 1 2 
Buckley 2020 - 25 03-20 1 03/23/20 04/30/20 1.51 0 0 0 
Fife 2020 - 29 1921 1 02/01/20 04/30/20 -0.03 0 0 0 
Kalama 2020 - 12 1435 1 03/01/20 03/02/20 16.33 1 1 1 
Kennewick 
La Center 

2020 - 26 
2020 - 31 

5863 
2020-02 

1 
1 

03/27/20 
03/07/20 

04/30/20 
05/21/20 

279.53 
4.87 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Mattawa 2020 - 27 20-628 1 02/17/20 04/30/20 40.00 0 0 0 
Milton (Pierce) 2020 - 28 20-1927 1 02/01/20 04/30/20 0.03 0 0 0 
Ritzville 2020 - 30 2138 1 02/04/20 05/21/20 0.49 3 3 7 

Special Notations: AMD - Amending ordinance. 
BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation. 
DE - Deannexation. 
HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data. 
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed. 
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