Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments

March 1, 2020 through May 31, 2020

Municipality	Certificate File No.	<u>Ordinance</u>	Parce No.	l Eff. <u>Date</u>	Date <u>Approved</u>	Area in Acres	Housing U		Total pulation	Special Notes
Arlington	2020 - 22	(2019-012)2020-004	1	05/15/19	04/30/20	0.00	0	0	0	AMD -
Arlington	2020 - 23	2019-012	1	05/15/19	04/30/20	51.40	0	0	0	
Battle Ground	2020 - 24	2020-01	1	04/16/20	04/30/20	1.10	1	1	2	
Buckley	2020 - 25	03-20	1	03/23/20	04/30/20	1.51	0	0	0	
Fife	2020 - 29	1921	1	02/01/20	04/30/20	-0.03	0	0	0	
Kalama	2020 - 12	1435	1	03/01/20	03/02/20	16.33	1	1	1	
Kennewick	2020 - 26	5863	1	03/27/20	04/30/20	279.53	0	0	0	
La Center	2020 - 31	2020-02	1	03/07/20	05/21/20	4.87	0	0	0	
Mattawa	2020 - 27	20-628	1	02/17/20	04/30/20	40.00	0	0	0	
Milton (Pierce)	2020 - 28	20-1927	1	02/01/20	04/30/20	0.03	0	0	0	
Ritzville	2020 - 30	2138	1	02/04/20	05/21/20	0.49	3	3	7	

Special Notations: AMD - Amending ordinance.

BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.

DE - Deannexation.

HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.

ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.